

# Breeding Pays Futurity Founding Member Stallion Nomination Form

# Founding Member Stallion Nomination......\$5,000.00

### **Stallion Information**

Nomination Year:	Stallion 1	Name:		
Registration #:	_ Sire:			_ Dam:
Owner:			Farm Name:	

If owner is not the Founding Member the Founding Member Lease/Management form must be completed.

### **Stallion Information for Advertising**

Farm Name:	Farm Website:					
Address:	City:	State: Zip:	Phone: ()			
Agent:	Agent Email:		Agent Phone ()			

#### **Founding Member Information:**

Founding Memberships may be purchased in partnership. Nominated Stallions IO ct gu'must be owned/leased/managed by one of the partners.

Farm/Business Name:	_Owner:
If in partnership, please complete the below for partner.	
Farm/Business Name:	_Owner:

## Payment due by April 1st of the current year. Late payments not accepted.

Payment

Please forward this completed form to:

Breeding Pays Futurity, 11370 N. 104<sup>th</sup> Pl. Scottsdale AZ 85259 <u>Breedingpaysfuturity@gmail.com</u>

#### Method of Payment (US Funds Only)

A required 4% Convenience Fee will be added by Breeding Pays to payments made by Credit Card. A Convenience Fee charge does not apply if the customer submits payment by check or money order.

#### Credit Card Check Enclosed (Payable to Breeding Pays Futurity) Check #\_\_\_\_

Credit Card Number:	Exp Date	CW:				
Name as it appears on Card	ne as it appears on Card					
Billing Address						
I authorize Breeding Pays Futurity to charge the above account:						
Signature						